10

11

12

13

14

Nome

Completo

Halley
Jansen
Brandao
Figueiredo

Gelson
Mendes dos
santos

Amauri
Moreira da
Costa Junior

Caio Victor
Cardoso
Meira

Rogério
Bicalho
Teixeira

Vinicius
Lopes
Drumond

Gustavo
Duarte
Santos

Jefferson
Carley A.
Leite

Luan
Henrique
Rodrigues de
Souza

Andrey
Gustavo
Librelon
Apolinario

Ivani Rocha
falcdo Junior

Ivani Rocha
falcdo Junior

Jonathan
Gastéo Silva
Bento

Celso Felipe
Macedo
Almeida

Prefeitura Municipal de Bocaiuva/MG

Data de
Nascimento

20/11/1972

11/06/2000

04/05/2001

05/10/1996

19/11/1971

05/06/1992

10/03/1986

18/05/1993

18/10/2002

21/07/1990

30/05/1994

30/05/1994

08/09/1986

26/05/1988

Telefone

38 99948-0337

38998443406

38988111084

38998312221

(38)

9994-10597

38998098306

(38)

99913-0874

38999274405

38998794981

38999320699

38999310518

38999310518

(38)99895-1122

38997441221

73381420682

12448348669

15503244621

12447904606

80709303653

10815275609

07841609612

11955256640

16422319673

10517426684

11658108616

11659108616

07444522600

08602732619

Modalidade Categoria

Escolhida

CORRIDA
MASCULINA
ADULTO
LIVRE

CORRIDA
MASCULINA
ADULTO
LIVRE

CORRIDA
MASCULINA
ADULTO
LIVRE

CORRIDA
MASCULINA
ADULTO
LIVRE

CORRIDA
MASCULINA
ADULTO
LIVRE

CORRIDA
MASCULINA
ADULTO
LIVRE

CORRIDA
MASCULINA
ADULTO
LIVRE

CORRIDA
MASCULINA
ADULTO
LIVRE

CORRIDA
MASCULINA
ADULTO
LIVRE

CORRIDA
MASCULINA
ADULTO
LIVRE

CORRIDA
MASCULINA
ADULTO
LIVRE

CORRIDA
MASCULINA
ADULTO
LIVRE

CORRIDA
MASCULINA
ADULTO
LIVRE

CORRIDA
MASCULINA
ADULTO

15A25
ANOS

26 A35
ANOS

26 A35
ANOS

26 A35
ANOS

36 A45
ANOS

36 A45
ANOS

Acgdes

Acdes
Visualizar
Excluir

Acgdes
Visualizar
Excluir

Acdes
Visualizar
Excluir

Acdes
Visualizar
Excluir

Acgdes
Visualizar
Excluir

Acgdes
Visualizar
Excluir

Acdes
Visualizar
Excluir

Acdes
Visualizar
Excluir

Acdes
Visualizar
Excluir

Acdes
Visualizar
Excluir

Acdes
Visualizar
Excluir

Acdes
Visualizar
Excluir

Acdes
Visualizar
Excluir

Acdes
Visualizar
Excluir



15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

Nome
Completo

Moisés de
Assis

VICENTE
JOSE
VELOSO

Rodrigo
Santos Faria

Thiago Felix
Santos

Matheus
Batigniani
Silva
Pimenta

André
Pereira
Lopes

Pedro victor
dias de
Almeida
Silveira

Pedro
Henrique
Ferreira Silva

Adanielle
Flavia silva

Ilvaldo
Santos
Barbosa

Narles
Clessio Dias
Teixeira

Ragna
Aparecida
Santos
Brandao

Joao Paulo
Teixeira

Matheus
Felipe
Barbosa
Natalicio

Data de
Nascimento

05/07/1962

18/08/1964

09/03/1990

22/03/1993

08/06/1991

01/12/1999

24/03/1998

16/10/1987

22/08/2000

19/10/1971

14/07/1978

04/03/1984

25/06/1988

23/05/1997

Telefone

38999447829

38991486856

31996921173

38999209220

38 988036705

38988244077

38998182403

38999174403

38999211659

38991370350 e

38 32142236

38999886229

38991885659

38998845691

38998803547

52011305691

63514877653

062882274666

10897218620

10380301610

14264334683

11090105673

09274538600

16057233666

80262570653

03472769629

08250591607

10610607642

06578548670

Modalidade

Escolhida
LIVRE

CORRIDA
MASCULINA
ADULTO
LIVRE

CORRIDA
MASCULINA
ADULTO
LIVRE

CORRIDA
MASCULINA
ADULTO
LIVRE

CORRIDA
MASCULINA
ADULTO
LIVRE

CORRIDA
MASCULINA
ADULTO
LIVRE

CORRIDA
MASCULINA
ADULTO
LIVRE

CORRIDA
MASCULINA
ADULTO
LIVRE

CORRIDA
MASCULINA
ADULTO
LIVRE

CORRIDA
MASCULINA
ADULTO
LIVRE

CORRIDA
MASCULINA
ADULTO
LIVRE

CORRIDA
MASCULINA
ADULTO
LIVRE

CORRIDA
MASCULINA
ADULTO
LIVRE

CORRIDA
MASCULINA
ADULTO
LIVRE

CORRIDA
MASCULINA
ADULTO
LIVRE

Categoria

56 A 65
ANOS

56 A 65
ANOS

26 A35
ANOS

26 A35
ANOS

26 A35
ANOS

15A25
ANOS

26 A35
ANOS

36 A45
ANOS

15A25
ANOS

46 A 55
ANOS

46 A 55
ANOS

36 A45
ANOS

36 A45
ANOS

26 A35
ANOS

Acoes

Acoes
Visualizar
Excluir

Acgoes
Visualizar
Excluir

Acoes
Visualizar
Excluir

Acgoes
Visualizar
Excluir

Acoes
Visualizar
Excluir

Acoes
Visualizar
Excluir

Acoes
Visualizar
Excluir

Acoes
Visualizar
Excluir

Acoes
Visualizar
Excluir

Acoes
Visualizar
Excluir

Acdes
Visualizar
Excluir

Acgdes
Visualizar
Excluir

Acgdes
Visualizar
Excluir

Acdes
Visualizar
Excluir



29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

Nome
Completo

Romulo
Barbosa
Veloso

Thiago
Gomes De
Oliveira

Wanderson
Diego alves
figueiredo

ANDRE
HENRIQUE
FERREIRA

Ataide Alves
Barroso

Geraldo
César Souto
Junior

ANDERSON
SA DA SILVA

Rafael
Marlon
Miranda
Souza

Felipe
Pereira
Rodrigues

Paulo
Roberto de
Souza

Guilherme
Tarcisio Leal

Marlem
Enrique
Pereira de
Araujo
Wellington
Soares da
Silva

Frank

Gabriel
Oliveira
Montes

NEI VIEIRA

Data de
Nascimento

19/10/1957

02/12/1992

18/02/1998

12/09/1983

08/10/1960

27/04/2001

25/10/1985

30/01/1994

26/07/1993

12/08/1956

08/01/1985

30/06/1988

09/09/1979

22/12/2003

25/09/1989

Telefone

38988125708

38997256122

38999896379

38999037502

38999469316

38999767854

38999416548

38998260515

(38)
99731-0614

38 9999599949

6181762217

38998146074

38988494842

38998953383

38999083718

22939849668

40884162877

02348307600

07177103600

57269327653

13392072656

06712315611

09227381651

10227248600

24922331620

01507840667

08330346692

05090839603

15569488677

07354806641

Modalidade

Escolhida

CORRIDA
MASCULINA
ADULTO
LIVRE

CORRIDA
MASCULINA
ADULTO
LIVRE

CORRIDA
MASCULINA
ADULTO
LIVRE

CORRIDA
MASCULINA
ADULTO
LIVRE

CORRIDA
MASCULINA
ADULTO
LIVRE

CORRIDA
MASCULINA
ADULTO
LIVRE

CORRIDA
MASCULINA
ADULTO
LIVRE

CORRIDA
MASCULINA
ADULTO
LIVRE

CORRIDA
MASCULINA
ADULTO
LIVRE

CORRIDA
MASCULINA
ADULTO
LIVRE

CORRIDA
MASCULINA
ADULTO
LIVRE

CORRIDA
MASCULINA
ADULTO
LIVRE

CORRIDA
MASCULINA
ADULTO
LIVRE

CORRIDA
MASCULINA
ADULTO
LIVRE

CORRIDA

Categoria

ACIMA DE
66 ANOS

26 A35
ANOS

26 A35
ANOS

36 A45
ANOS

56 A 65
ANOS

15A25
ANOS

36 A 45
ANOS

26 A35
ANOS

26 A35
ANOS

ACIMA DE
66 ANOS

36 A45
ANOS

36 A45
ANOS

46 A 55
ANOS

15A25
ANOS

26 A35

Acoes

Acdes
Visualizar
Excluir

Acdes
Visualizar
Excluir

Acdes
Visualizar
Excluir

Acdes
Visualizar
Excluir

Acdes
Visualizar
Excluir

Acdes
Visualizar
Excluir

Acdes
Visualizar
Excluir

Acdes
Visualizar
Excluir

Acdes
Visualizar
Excluir

Acdes
Visualizar
Excluir

Acdes
Visualizar
Excluir

Acdes
Visualizar
Excluir

Acdes
Visualizar
Excluir

Acdes
Visualizar
Excluir

Acdes



44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

Nome
Completo

SA

Antonio
Augusto
Fabiano
Versiani
Junior
José
Newton
Costa
Oliveira

Anderson
Dias Veloso

Charles Alan
Ferreira de
Jesus

Edson
Clayton R
Ribeiro

Gustavo dos
Santos
Ferreira

JOAO
VICTOR
FERREIRA
AJALA

Jhonatan
Danilo
Oliveira
Versiane
Luiz
Fernando
Guimaraes
Batista

FELIPE
GABRIEL
PEREIRA
VELOSO

Jefferson
Pereira
Correa

IZAIAS
MENDES DE
OLIVEIRA

Gutyerres
Alexsander
Siqueira
Lopes

Mauro

Data de
Nascimento

31/01/1980

04/08/1998

26/02/1990

08/06/1992

27/09/1994

06/02/1995

02/04/1999

01/07/1989

13/12/1987

22/06/2006

26/06/1990

16/03/1993

23/09/1995

21/09/2004

Telefone

38998615170

38999871376

38999022887

38998738521

997464057

38988629047

38991893536

38998547257

38 99153-3749

38999956922

38998373020

38991947178

38988337322

38997233540

03583068688

13956709608

09919722600

12516645635

11562725645

10362144605

14756254640

08916301637

09080646679

17337183623

11035312638

11744208638

12729685618

16009454654

Modalidade

Escolhida

MASCULINA
ADULTO
LIVRE

CORRIDA
MASCULINA
ADULTO
LIVRE

CORRIDA
MASCULINA
ADULTO
LIVRE

CORRIDA
MASCULINA
ADULTO
LIVRE

CORRIDA
MASCULINA
ADULTO
LIVRE

CORRIDA
MASCULINA
ADULTO
LIVRE

CORRIDA
MASCULINA
ADULTO
LIVRE

CORRIDA
MASCULINA
ADULTO
LIVRE

CORRIDA
MASCULINA
ADULTO
LIVRE

CORRIDA
MASCULINA
ADULTO
LIVRE

CORRIDA
MASCULINA
ADULTO
LIVRE

CORRIDA
MASCULINA
ADULTO
LIVRE

CORRIDA
MASCULINA
ADULTO
LIVRE

CORRIDA
MASCULINA
ADULTO
LIVRE

CORRIDA

Categoria

ANOS

36 A45
ANOS

26 A35
ANOS

26 A35
ANOS

26 A35
ANOS

26 A35
ANOS

26 A35
ANOS

26 A35
ANOS

26 A35
ANOS

36 A45
ANOS

15A25
ANOS

26 A35
ANOS

26 A35
ANOS

26 A35
ANOS

15A25

Acoes

Visualizar
Excluir

Acgdes
Visualizar
Excluir

Acdes
Visualizar
Excluir

Acdes
Visualizar
Excluir

Acdes
Visualizar
Excluir

Acdes
Visualizar
Excluir

Acdes
Visualizar
Excluir

Acdes
Visualizar
Excluir

Acdes
Visualizar
Excluir

Acdes
Visualizar
Excluir

Acdes
Visualizar
Excluir

Acdes
Visualizar
Excluir

Acdes
Visualizar
Excluir

Acdes
Visualizar
Excluir

Acdes



58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

Nome
Completo

Sérgio Murta
Pinheiro
Junior

Nadson
Roberto de
Carvalho

ARTHUR
JANSEN
MEIRA
FIGUEIREDO

Samuel de
Souza
Ferreira

Lucas
Gongalves
Vieira
Martins
Lohan de
Oliveira
Cardoso

Ana Claudia
Diniz Lara
Meira
Oliveira

ARLINDO
DIAS DE
SOUZA
NETO

Mateus rosa
Araujo

Lucas rosa
de araujo

Mateus
Felipe Silva
Goncalves

Leandro
Mendes
Ferreira

Gustavo
Henrique
Ferreira da
Silva

Joao vitor
sales
pimenta

Data de
Nascimento

28/05/1980

14/09/2003

09/06/2001

26/01/2002

05/06/1996

18/02/1998

14/05/2005

17/04/2025

14/02/1999

08/08/1993

02/06/1974

27/09/1998

06/09/1996

Telefone

(38)988472628

38988441425

38998428588

38 988315037

38998999895

38998561076

38999367176

38998205622

38998134622

38999233340

38 98864-0717

(38)
99874-4145

38999311978

01269159623

13071506678

14256519688

14918969658

13204453650

13573557694

14966156629

12704055602

14847038630

12282468660

80400426668

14165858692

12436223696

Modalidade

Escolhida

MASCULINA
ADULTO
LIVRE

CORRIDA
MASCULINA
ADULTO
LIVRE

CORRIDA
MASCULINA
ADULTO
LIVRE

CORRIDA
MASCULINA
ADULTO
LIVRE

CORRIDA
MASCULINA
ADULTO
LIVRE

CORRIDA
MASCULINA
ADULTO
LIVRE

CORRIDA
MASCULINA
ADULTO
LIVRE

CORRIDA
MASCULINA
ADULTO
LIVRE

CORRIDA
MASCULINA
ADULTO
LIVRE

CORRIDA
MASCULINA
ADULTO
LIVRE

CORRIDA
MASCULINA
ADULTO
LIVRE

CORRIDA
MASCULINA
ADULTO
LIVRE

CORRIDA
MASCULINA
ADULTO
LIVRE

CORRIDA
MASCULINA
ADULTO
LIVRE

Categoria

ANOS

36 A45
ANOS

15A25
ANOS

15A25
ANOS

15A25
ANOS

26 A35
ANOS

26 A35
ANOS

15A25
ANOS

26 A35
ANOS

26 A35
ANOS

26 A35
ANOS

46 A 55
ANOS

26 A35
ANOS

26 A35
ANOS

Acoes

Visualizar
Excluir

Acgdes
Visualizar
Excluir

Acdes
Visualizar
Excluir

Acdes
Visualizar
Excluir

Acdes
Visualizar
Excluir

Acdes
Visualizar
Excluir

Acdes
Visualizar
Excluir

Acdes
Visualizar
Excluir

Acdes
Visualizar
Excluir

Acdes
Visualizar
Excluir

Acdes
Visualizar
Excluir

Acdes
Visualizar
Excluir

Acdes
Visualizar
Excluir

Acdes
Visualizar
Excluir



